
AFN Typ ENT EX/WV CDE DBA Name License Mailing address City State Zip Date Posted Examinee Name Examinee Class Class

2025HO02399 H DAVISON MATTHEW KIRCHMYER 0 21020 PACIFIC CITY CIRCLE,UNIT 2224 HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648 20260313

2025HO05396 H ITAY MICHAEL ZOHAR 0 4020 CAMINO PLANO CALABASAS CA 91302 20260313

2025HO05419 H ABBEL  ALBERTO-GONZALEZ 166967 1909 E GARVEY AVE N APT #210 WEST COVINA CA 91791 20260313

2025HO05474 H EDWIN JOHN CROFOOT,IV 0 43 BEAVER AVE WARWICK RI 2889 20260313

2025HO06153 H ALEXIS  URBINA 0 11141 9 3/4 AVE HANFORD CA 93230 20260313

2025HO06154 H JUSTIN JEREMIAH PINTO 0 24202 SPORROW ST LAKE FOREST CA 92630 20260313

2025HO06228 H SERGIO DAVID CHAVEZ 0 445 RYAN DR STE 101 SAN MARCOS CA 92078 20260313

2025HO06230 H CHASE RYAN WARNER 0 9007 ARROW ROUTE #140 RANCHO CUCAMONGA CA 91730 20260313

2025HO06231 H WESLEY  MANZO VAZQUEZ 0 1309 CANDANCE AVE BAKERSFIELD CA 93307 20260313

2025HO06232 H JOHN HAROLD BATTIN 0 2616 ALPINE BLVD UNIT 21 ALPINE CA 91901 20260313

2025HO06233 H JOSEPH  RASKIN 0 4330 GOLDEN CENTER DR PLACERVILLE CA 95667 20260313

2025HO06235 H JOEL SHELDON ROOKARD 0 233 TECHNOLOGY WY #5 ROCKLIN CA 95765 20260313

2025HO06236 H THOMAS MICHAEL VACA 0 233 TECHNOLOGY WY #5 ROCKLIN CA 95765 20260313

2025HO06237 H NAZAR  PUGACH 0 4330 GOLDEN CENTER DR UNIT C PLACERVILLE CA 95667 20260313

2025HO06239 H HEATHER ASHLEY HANSON 0 4330 GOLDEN CENTER DR SUITE C PLACERVILLE CA 95677 20260313

2025HO06240 H NEIL WAYNE HURLOCK 110064 320 ALBORAN SEA CIR SACRAMENTO CA 95834 20260313

2025HO06241 H JAMAUL FELLO WHITFIELD 0 902 DAVIS ST VACAVILLE CA 95687 20260313

2025HO06242 H JEROME JOSEPH STOREMSKI 0 6545 SUNRISE BLVD STE 202 CITRUS HEIGHTS CA 95610 20260313

2025HO06243 H AHMAD AWAD MOUSA 0 4330 GOLDEN CENTER DR SUITE C PLACERVILLE CA 95667 20260313

2025HO06244 H SCOTT HARRY BIERWIRTH 38069 6319 EL CAPITAN CT LIVERMORE CA 94551 20260313

2025HO06246 H LUKE ANTHONY ALAN STEVENS 0 13854 PINKARD WAY # 59 EL CAJON CA 92021 20260313

2025HO06247 H JOSE SAMUEL RODRIGUEZ 0 3303 MESA RIDGE RD APT 301 CARLSBAD CA 92010 20260313

2025HO06248 H NICCO GIANNI DALUISO 0 1600 S SAN JACINTO AVE,SPC#96 SAN JACINTO CA 92583 20260313

2025HO06249 H KEITH LAMBERT TOMPKINS 0 815 SEASPRAY LANE 107 FOSTER CITY CA 94404 20260313

2025HO06250 H HASHEM FATHI SAIF HUSSEIN 0 21407 S WAUWA ST RIVERDALE CA 93656 20260313

2025HO06251 H TIARE SILVA RUIZ 0 2165 JUBILEE DR APT 17 WASCO CA 93280 20260313

2025HO06252 H QUINTIN ZIERRE PETTIE 0 3405 EVERGREEN CIRCLE APT 14 WEST SACRAMENTO CA 95691 20260313

2025HO06253 H ZACHARY  FULMER 0 2975 LETITIA AVE PLACERVILLE CA 956675021 20260313

2025HO06254 H JONATHAN DANIEL RICO FARIAS 0 1681 SAN TOMAS AQUINO RD SAN JOSE CA 95130 20260313

2025HO06255 H KARANVEER  SINGH 0 4611 CROSSHAVEN AVE BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20260313

2025HO06256 H KALEB JOEL MANTILLA 0 6705 LLANO RD ATASCADERO CA 93422 20260313

2025HO06257 H IRA ASHER KAPLAN 0 PO BOX 471214 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94147 20260313

2025HO06258 H SERGIO EDEN SANDOVAL DELGADO 0 801 A STREET 1501 SAN DIEGO CA 92101 20260313

2025HO06259 H KELLY MARIE MCCANDLESS 0 17095 HERMOSA RD BEND OR 97707 20260313

2025HO06260 H MONICA DORIS MALDONADO 0 5209 N FRESNO ST APT 107 FRESNO CA 93710 20260313

2025HO06261 H OMAR ORLANDO RODRIGUEZ BRACAMONTES 0 P O BOX 15807 SAN LUIS AZ 85349 20260313

2025HO06262 H MIGUELANGEL  CHASERENA 0 807 EAST 3RD ST BAKERSFIELD CA 93307 20260313

2025HO06264 H ROBERTO JESUS MUNOZ 0 550 OXFORD STREET # 905 CHULA VISTA CA 91911 20260313

2025HO06265 H KENNETH D'ANDRE SMILEY 0 3080 IOWA AVE APT 3414 RIVERSIDE CA 92507 20260313

2025HO06266 H DEYBED YUNUEL PATINO HERNANDEZ 0 3104 WILSON RD BAKERSFIELD CA 93304 20260313

2025HO06268 H AGUSTIN  LLERENAS VALENCIA 0 10729 LINDALEE LN BAKERSFIELD CA 93312 20260313

2025HO06269 H JOSE RODRIGUEZ GARCIA 0 14643 E FANTZ AVE PARLIER CA 93648 20260313

2025HO06270 H ANASTACIA MACKENZIE DALAO 0 925 MARINE BLUE COURT ROSEVILLE CA 95747 20260313

2025HO06271 H COLE JULIAN VENTURO 0 155 EVENING STAR CT MILPITAS CA 95035 20260313

2025HO06272 H DANDEE DIAZ ILANO 0 4317 W NELLIS AVE VISALIA CA 93277 20260313

2025HO06273 H CARLOS ANTONIO MERCADO 0 1920 SNOW AVENUE OXNARD CA 93036 20260313

2025HO06274 H DANIEL JAMES RYBERG 0 4993 OCCIDENTAL RD APT A SANTA ROSA CA 95401 20260313

2025HO06275 H ARTURO  ZAVALA BADILLA 0 PO BOX 15701 SAN LUIS AZ 85349 20260313

2025HO06276 H CAMERON LUCAS ANDRIET 0 AVENUE VICTORIA SAN JUAN CAPISTRANO CA 92675 20260313

2025HO06277 H FRANCISCO JAVIER DUENAS WALSH 0 1250 PURDY STREET SPRING VALLEY CA 91977 20260313

2025HO06278 H JASON ANDREW WILLIAMS 0 22552 MONTOVA LAGUNA HILLS CA 92653 20260313

2025HO06287 H YAJAIRA COROMOTO CHIRINOS DE GRILLET 0 669 SHAFFER ST CORONA CA 92879 20260313

2025HO06290 H JACOB DINH DUONG 0 10350 CUNNINGHAM AVE WESTMINSTER CA 92683 20260313

2025HO06301 H DONALD JOSEPH MATTHEW DUESTERHAUS 0 741 NORTH MALLARD ST UNIT 2 ORANGE CA 92867 20260313

2025HO06303 H CHAZMON  TURNER 0 359 EAST CESAR CHAVEZ BLVD FRESNO CA 93702 20260313

2025HO06305 H KEVIN LAZAROS ZAKARIAN 0 608 E TUJUNGA AVE #104 BURBANK CA 91501 20260313

2025HO06306 H BEN  BARNESS 0 1394 ASTRAL CT SPARKS NV 89436 20260313

2025HO06307 H DARIO  DAUPI 0 255 N SIERRA ST UNIT 1515 RENO NV 89501 20260313

2025HO06309 H JASON R WOOD 0 5234 W MINARETES AVE FRESNO CA 93722 20260313

2025HO06310 H ROBERT CHRISTOPHER KARAMANUKYAN 0 12774 LORNE ST NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91605 20260313



2025HO06311 H JEANNETTE  SOUSA SCOTT 0 17231 SUMMER MAPLE WY CANYON COUNTRY CA 91387 20260313

2025HO06312 H EVAN KAIMIPONO ALO 0 5387 CHERRY RIDGE RD CAMARILLO CA 93012 20260313

2025HO06313 H GUSTAVO JOSE GRILLET FIGUEROA 0 669 SHAFFER ST CORONA CA 92879 20260313

2025HO06331 H JOSE DE JESUS LINARES ZAMBRANO 0 13904 PRIDE LN APT C MORENO VALLEY CA 92553 20260313

2025HO06335 H HEIDI MICHELLE HART 0 332 REDWING DR WOODLAND CA 95695 20260313

2025HO06347 H JOB JAVIER MENDOZA 0 15992 PASADENA AVE APT 4 TUSTIN CA 92780 20260313

20250109762 O SO E SALVADORS WATERPROOF 0 560 F ST CHULA VISTA CA 91910 20260313 SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ C33 C33,

20250110740 O SO E SG SHEET METAL & ROOF 0 890 W 15TH STREET UNIT 80 NEWPORT BEACH CA 92663 20260313 SANTIAGO GARCIA BAUTISTA C39 C39,

20250111508 O SO E ENTOP CONSTRUCTION COMPANY (ETC) 0 45 W PACIFIC GROVE PLACE MOUNTAIN HOUSE CA 95391 20260313 HEDAYATULLAH ASHRAFI B B,

20250112098 O LC E BRIGHTSIDE WINDOWS LLC 0 9245 LAGUNA SPRINGS DR #200 ELK GROVE CA 95758 20260314 DAVID CHRISTOPHER HILL C17 C17,

20250112259 O CP W CN CONSTRUCTION CORP 0 9412 SUNRIDGE DR HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92646 20260313 B,

20250113227 O CP W THE MARQUE CONSTRUCTION INC 0 PO BOX 26043 SANTA ANA CA 92799 20260313 B,

20250114355 O SO E VALDIVIA'S CONCRETE 0 4293 WORTHINGTON DR NORTH HIGHLANDS CA 95660 20260313 ADAN ISAU VALDIVIA GONZALEZ C-8 C-8,

20250114664 O CP E GOLDEN VALLEY PAINTING 0 15836 AVE 327 IVANHOE CA 93235 20260313 JUAN ANTONIO MARTINEZ C33 C33,

20250115185 O SO E MARQUES QUARLES 0 160 S. HUDSON AVE #209 PASADENA CA 91101 20260313 MARQUES QUARLES B B,

20250115530 O CP E C D SMITH CONSTRUCTION INC 0 125 CAMELOT DRIVE FOND DU LAC WI 54935 20260313 CHRISTOPHER JAMES SMITH B B,

20250115531 O LC E FAITH + FORM CO LLC 0 6482 CEDAR CREEK RD EASTVALE CA 92888 20260313 PINO BRYAN CASAROTTI B B,

20250115649 O CP E CARRERA VALLIN PLUMBING INC 0 752 MARIPOSA AVE RODEO CA 94572 20260314 JOSE LUIS CARVAJAL VALLIN C36 C36,

20250116150 O CP W SANDOVAL G ROOFING INC 0 3117 E THOROUGHBRED ST ONTARIO CA 91761 20260313 C39,

20250116542 O CP E REGLAZING PROFESSIONALS INC 0 11281 DAVIS ST MORENO VALLEY CA 92557 20260313 DOMINGO REYNOSO GASPER D12 D12,

20250116754 O SO E BRIAN TOLBERT 0 P.O.BOX 15033 SANTA ROSA CA 95402 20260313 BRIAN EDWARD TOLBERT B B,

20250116755 O CP E CYPRESS INSPECTION SERVICES 0 30882 BURNING TREE DR CANYON LAKE CA 92587 20260313 CHASE DANIEL WANGRUD B B,

20250116898 O CP W BARAGAN PRECISION FLOORING INC 0 2100 STANDIFORD AVE STE 12 MODESTO CA 95350 20260313 C15,

20250116901 O LC W DOUBLE A A CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 2216 PALM ST BAKERSFIELD CA 93304 20260313 B,

20250116913 O SO E SHUNFENG ZOU 0 5672 SULTANA AVE TEMPLE CITY CA 91780 20260313 SHUNFENG ZOU B B,

20250116929 O LC E TELFORD LANDSCAPING 0 350 ROBIE DR AUBURN CA 95603 20260313 ELLIOT DAVID TELFORD C27 C27,

20250116946 O CP W ROWELL ENTERPRISES INC 1035381 9028 ELM AVE ORANGEVALE CA 95662 20260313 A,C53,

20250117200 O LC W DRAIN SERVICE MASTER ROOTER & PLUMBING LLC 1115389 8303 HOLY CROSS PL LOS ANGELES CA 90045 20260313 C36,

20250117252 O CP E CJL CONSTRUCTION INC 0 4413 GRIFFIN RD HUGHSON CA 95326 20260313 JOSE LOPEZ-SOLIS B B,

20250117303 O LC E SOCAL ENHANCED HOME SOLUTIONS LLC 0 1895 W COMMONWEALTH AVE STE K FULLERTON CA 92833 20260313 SHAHBAZ SAREMI B B,

20250117319 O CP E CAPITAL PLUMBING CO 0 21025 CAMPOS RD PERRIS CA 92570 20260313 CARLOS FRANCISCO MEJIA C36 C36,

20250117479 O CP W J A M PRECISION FLOORING INC 0 3101 BRUSH ST GRATON CA 95444 20260313 C15,

20250117493 O LC W MONDRAGON'S LANDSCAPING LLC 0 29182 FALLING WATER DR MENIFEE CA 92585 20260313 C27,

20250117528 O LC E AGP & E LLC 0 11221 BEACH ST CERRITOS CA 90703 20260313 CARLOS STEPHEN ALVARADO C10 C10,

20250117619 O SO E EAGLE PLUMBING & ROOTER 0 530 N SUMMIT AVE APT 10 PASADENA CA 91103 20260313 ROBERTO GEOVANNI MATINEZ MORALES C36 C36,

20250117690 O CP E NEFERTARY'S DRYWALL 0 2307 E BALL RD APT 415 ANAHEIM CA 92806 20260313 CARMEN LIZZETH RODRIGUEZ C-9 C-9,

20250117713 O CP E CAMACHO'S PAINTING INC 0 2261 MARTIN RD TRACY CA 95376 20260313 BERNARDINO CAMACHO LOZANO C33 C33,

20250117774 O SO E SIGMA GARAGE DOOR 0 6925 GAVIOTA AVE VAN NUYS CA 91406 20260313 RAFAEL NERSESYAN D28 D28,

20250117789 O SO E WARREN GATE SERVICES 0 7505 DEBUTANTE LN SACRAMENTO CA 95828 20260313 JACOB VICTOR WARREN C13 C13,

20250117915 O CP E JQ PAINTING INC 0 P.O.BOX 1178 CEDAR GLEN CA 92321 20260313 JOSE ALFREDO QUEVEDO LOPEZ C33 C33,

20250117917 O CP E METHOD ROOFING GROUP INC 0 911 DELAWARE ST HUNTINGTON BEACH CA 92648 20260313 JEFFREY BARRY MORENO C39 C39,

20250117954 O SO E APA CONSTRUCTION 0 999 11TH ST SAN JOSE CA 95112 20260313 ANGEL PEDRAZA AGUILAR B B,

20250118017 O LC W APS 916 LLC 0 6017 BRETT DRIVE SACRAMENTO CA 95842 20260313 C36,

20250118072 O CP E BLUE DOT PAINTING 0 488 MEMPHIS CT HEMET CA 92545 20260313 KEVIN TAPIA C33 C33,

20250118095 O SO E FORMOSA PAINTING 0 7414 FORBES AVE VAN NUYS CA 91406 20260313 FERNANDO BARAJAS C33 C33,

20250118161 O SO E EL ROI ROOFING 0 386 ZINFANDEL WAY SALINAS CA 93906 20260313 ROGELIO PEREZ MENDEZ C39 C39,

20250118204 O SO E DANIEL GALIBOV 0 13911 OLD HARBOR LN #202 MARINA DEL REY CA 90929 20260313 DANIEL GALIBOV B B,

20250118303 O SO E GC CONSTRUCTION 0 449 VIRGINIA HILLS DR MARTINEZ CA 94553 20260313 GUILLERMO CALIXTO FARIAS B B,

20250118349 O LC E TLC CUSTOM HOME BUILDERS LLC 0 4040 SKILLMAN LN PETALUMA CA 94952 20260313 EFRAIN MARTINEZ,JR B B,

20250118352 O LC E COOPER COMMERCIAL GROUP LLC 0 4400 W. STATE HWY 29 GEORGETOWN TX 78628 20260313 JILLIAN MARIE KNEISLER B B,

20250118356 O CP W MEGAWATT CONSTRUCTION INC 0 12930 SARATOGA AVE BLDG 3 #D-1 SARATOGA CA 95070 20260313 B,

20250118401 O CP W YB BUILDERS GROUP INC 0 5745 KATHERINE AVE SHERMAN OAKS CA 91401 20260313 B,

20250118455 O SO E MR T'S LANDSCAPING 0 3570 GRIFFITH AVE CLOVIS CA 93619 20260313 MICHAEL JOHN TAMEZ C27 C27,

20250118464 O LC W PERFECT HUES PAINTING LLC 0 P O  BOX 3349 FREEDOM CA 95019 20260313 C33,

20250118540 O SO E E & Q 0 230 VERSAILLES CT TRACY CA 95376 20260313 ELDER QUINTANILLA C-8 C-8,

20250118562 O CP E TOP1CONCRETE CORP 0 4312 E LINSLEY ST COMPTON CA 90221 20260313 LINDA LIZBETH MADRIGAL GUTIERREZ C-8 C-8,

20250118655 O LC W CHAXE CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 42442 10TH ST WEST STE D LANCASTER CA 93534 20260313 B,

20250118678 O SO E JOHN TRAVERSO 0 15 CORTE ALMADEN SAN RAFAEL CA 94903 20260313 JOHN PATRICK TRAVERSO C60 C60,

20250118764 O CP E CITY WIDE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES INC 0 3114 E 9TH ST NATIONAL CITY CA 91950 20260314 OCTAVIO LIZARRAGA GARCIA B B,

20250118796 O CP W BUILDORA TECHNOLOGIES INC 0 1016 KENBRIDGE CT SUNNYVALE CA 94087 20260313 B,

20250118810 O SO E JBI 0 PO BOX 821 WEIMAR CA 95736 20260313 JOSEPH BRENT BALLENGER C60 C60,



20250118824 O CP W NOVA CONSTRUCTION INC 0 2731 EDWARD AVE CONCORD CA 94520 20260313 B,

20250118837 O CP W THE PAVER PROS GROUP INC 0 1564 NORTH PARK DR ROSEVILLE CA 95747 20260313 C27,D06,

20250118873 O SO E QUALITY PLUMBING AND SOFTENER SERVICE 0 P.O. BOX 2508 VISALIA CA 93279 20260313 MIGUEL BARAJAS VARGAS C36 C36,

20250118907 O LC E AB RELIABLE CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 14008 SAN JOSE ST SAN FERNANDO CA 91340 20260313 DENISE ALEJANDRE B B,

20250118938 O LC W ARROWHEAD ELECTRIC LLC 0 2038 CORTE DEL NOGAL STE 139 CARLSBAD CA 92011 20260313 C10,

20250118959 O SO E FOREST LIFE TREE SERVICE 0 3094 CRESCENT AVE APT #4 MARINA CA 93933 20260313 JAVIER ANTONIO HERNANDEZ OLIVA C49 C49,

20250118962 O LC E PVD CONSTRUCTION LLC 0 18725 CORBY AVE ARTESIA CA 90701 20260313 PHILLIP VEIGA DEFREITAS B B,

20250118973 O CP W PINNACLE LANDSCAPING CO CORP 1116865 1452 GORDON ST APT 4 REDWOOD CITY CA 94061 20260313 C27,

20250118977 O CP E ARCES LANDSCAPING & MAINTENANCE SERVICES 0 445 HOLDEN DR SAN BERNARDINO CA 92408 20260313 ALEJANDRO RAMIREZ CANSECO C27 C27,

20250118978 O SO E CASA FIRME CONSTRUCTION 0 1851 ENTERPRISE AVE RIVERSIDE CA 92507 20260313 LILY CORREA B B,

20250119033 O SO E MG LANDSCAPING 0 27 HARBOR DR CORTE MADERA CA 94925 20260313 MARCELO MANZANO GRADY C27 C27,

20250119035 O CP E JOANNA CARDENAS INC 0 1444 FREMONT BLVD SEASIDE CA 93955 20260313 JOANNA L CARDENAS ALVARADO C36 C36,

20250119049 O CP W AGUILERA CONSTRUCTION INC 983039 26352 HOUSTON TRAIL LAGUNA HILLS CA 92653 20260313 A,C39,B,

20250119065 O CP E BUILDIX INC 0 3216 RANCHO COMPENARO CARLSBAD CA 92009 20260313 MURTAZA BAHRAMI B B,

20250119067 O SO E RT ELECTRIC 0 2210 RUTGERS DR APT C COSTA MESA CA 92627 20260313 RIGOBERTO TORRES C10 C10,

20250119078 O SO E FIRE SAFETY PROTECTION 0 15535 CITRON AVE FONTANA CA 92335 20260314 CHRISTOPHER RODRIGUEZ C16 C16,

20250119093 O CP W PARADOX PAINTING INC 0 1187 NORTH WILLOW AVE STE 103 CLOVIS CA 93611 20260313 C33,

20250119112 O SO E KSC PLASTERING 0 1470 CREEKSIDE DR. APT 37 WALNUT CREEK CA 94596 20260314 KUENG SENG CHAN C35 C35,

20250119113 O SO E EDDIE THE TILE GUY 0 755 LAUREL DR LIVERMORE CA 94551 20260313 EDGAR JOSE VILLASENOR C54 C54,

20250119126 O CP E NAUTURES CRAFT LANDSCAPING 0 8155 SHADYSIDE AVE WHITTIER CA 90606 20260314 DAVID HERRERA C27 C27,

20250119128 O LC W SURGE ELECTRICAL SERVICES LLC 1150332 1349 WARING ST SEASIDE CA 93955 20260313 C10,

20250119131 O CP E KING MASTER WATER DAMAGE REMODELING 0 49505 60TH ST LANCASTER CA 93536 20260314 RUBI JENNIFER RODRIGUEZ B-2 B-2,

20250119132 O SO E SOHEIL KORJANI 0 21206 LOPEZ ST WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364 20260313 SOHEIL KORJANI C10 C10,

20250119141 O CP W AFFORDABLE BATH REFINISHING INC 1039717 3620 DEAVER LN SAN DIEGO CA 92173 20260313 D12,

20250119155 O SO E PRECISE WALL FINISH 0 890 SOUTH STATE ST HEMET CA 92543 20260313 JUAN P CISNEROS C-9 C-9,

20250119156 O SO E WPB PRECISION AIR CONDITIONING SERVICES 0 12939 ELM TREE LN CHINO HILLS CA 91709 20260314 WEIPING BOA C20 C20,

20250119157 O SO E OLEG KOROLOV 0 10751 HORTENSE ST #402 TOLUCA LAKE CA 91602 20260314 OLEG KOROLOV B B,

20250119159 O SO E DJ DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION 0 4781 MAYTEN CT OCEANSIDE CA 92057 20260314 DARYL GUNDER JOHNSON B B,

20250119162 O SO E CON'STRUCTION 0 313 OCAEN FRONT WALK APT 1 VENICE CA 90291 20260314 CONOR JOSEPH CLANCY B B,

20250119163 O SO E FTR ELECTRIC 0 2033 85TH AVE APT C OAKLAND CA 94621 20260314 FRANK TAMAYO RAMIREZ C10 C10,

20250119191 O CP E VITAL SOUND CHECK 0 4921 STAMAS LN #8 FAIR OAKS CA 95628 20260314 VITALIY VLASIK C-7 C-7,

20250119251 O SO E NEON ELECTRICAL SERVICES 0 2316 CRYER ST HAYWARD CA 94545 20260315 JOSE CARMEN RODRIGUEZ C10 C10,

20250119255 O SO E CARUSO PLUMBING AND DRAIN 0 384 CLYDESDALE DR VALLEJO CA 94591 20260314 ENRICO EBORALS CARAMANZANA C36 C36,

20250119256 O CP E APEX BUILDING AND REMODELING 0 128 N NORMANDIE LOS ANGELES CA 90004 20260314 ALFREDO RIVAS B B,

20250119260 O CP E TAPE CONCRETE INC 0 5155 S HUNT ROAD GUSTINE CA 95322 20260314 JAIME AGUSTIN HERRERA CABALLERO C-8 C-8,

20250119261 O CP E GALVEZ CONSTRUCTION INC 0 1030 RANCHO VISTA LN SANTA PAULA CA 93060 20260314 PABLO ESPINOBARROS GALVEZ B B,

20250119262 O SO E ANDY VASQUEZ 0 6455 GEYSER AVE RESEDA CA 91335 20260314 ANDY VASQUEZ C20 C20,

20250119267 O SO E HUMBERTO ROSAS 0 1625 S 3RD ST APT N ALHAMBRA CA 91803 20260314 HUMBERTO JESUS ROSAS CHAPARRO C12 C12,

20250119269 O CP E 4D TREE SERVICE INC 0 16611 CALFORNIA AVE BELLFLOWER CA 90706 20260314 JERRY LOPEZ LOPEZ C49 C49,

20250119270 O CP E SANCHEZ ROOTER & PLUMBING INC 0 2731 E 57TH ST HUNTINGTON PARK CA 90255 20260314 SALVADOR SANCHEZ SANCHEZ C36 C36,

20250119271 O SO E JOSE E OSEGUERA GARIBO 0 7650 RESEDA BLVD APT 210 RESEDA CA 91335 20260314 JOSE EDUARDO OSEGUERA GARIBO B B,

20250119272 O CP E IDEAL TILE & STONE SOLUTIONS 0 42103 50TH ST WEST #302 LANCASTER CA 93536 20260314 JESSICA CARINA ORELLANA C54 C54,

20250119274 O CP E DE LEON LANDSCAPE CREATIONS INC 0 268 AZALIA DR EAST PALO ALTO CA 94303 20260314 ANTHONY G GUTIERREZ MOLINA C27 C27,

20250119275 O LC E ELITE 360 CONCRETE LLC 0 83176 BLUE MOUNTAIN COURT INDIO CA 92201 20260314 HUGO ALEJANDRO ZAMORA C-8 C-8,

20250119276 O SO E KATHERINE DIANA HENRIQUEZ CORADO 0 14215 COMMUNITY ST PANORAMA CITY CA 91402 20260314 KATHERINE DIANA HENRIQUEZ CORADO B B,

20250119277 O SO E HOME REMODELING 0 4004 MEADOW BROOK LN SALIDA CA 95368 20260314 FERNANDO RAMIREZ,JR B-2 B-2,

20250119278 O CP E ALIGN BUILDING CONSTRUCTION INC 0 16446 WESTFALL PLACE ENCINO CA 91436 20260314 TODD EDWARD HINES B B,

20250119279 O SO E BORIS R PEREZ FLORES 0 11428 EMELITA ST 1/2 NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA 91601 20260314 BORIS ROLANDO PEREZ FLORES C10 C10,

20250119280 O CP E 3RD GENERATION CONSTRUCTION INC 0 13401 VAN NUYS BLVD PACOIMA CA 91331 20260315 ENRIQUE VILLA HERENANDEZ B B,

20250119281 O CP E CASTILLO FRAMING INC 0 8655 ORION AVE UNIT 6 NORTH HILLS CA 91343 20260314 JOSE ALFREDO CASTILLO C-5 C-5,

20250119282 O SO E MC FRAMING 0 1317 PUNTA GORDA ST UNIT SANTA BARBARA CA 93103 20260315 CLINTON FRANCHESCOLY SUY MAEDA C-5 C-5,

20250119283 O CP E E & A QUALITY ROOFING INC 0 335 DR MLK JR APT A BAKERSFIELD CA 93307 20260315 MARIA E SANCHEZ C39 C39,

20250119284 O LC E LIVING SPACE LANDSCAPES LLC 0 16491 VENUS DR WESTMINTER WESTMINSTER CA 92683 20260315 ANDRES GODOFREDO TEPAYOTL FLORES C27 C27,

20250119293 O CP E GENESIS SWPPP INC 0 1841 TENAYA AVE CLOVIS CA 93611 20260315 DAVID AARON ALTSTATT A A,

20250119296 O LC E ALL FIRE DOORS LLC 0 2819 W MARCH LN STE B-6 #6 217 STOCKTON CA 95219 20260315 ALBERT HERNANDEZ LUNA D28 D28,

20250119298 O CP E MM APPLIANCE INSTALLATIONS 0 5450 TREE FARM LN SANTA BARBARA CA 93111 20260315 RAYNER ARTURO GOMEZ NAVA D34 D34,

20250119300 O SO E ELIO JIMENEZ MOZQUERA 0 1112 BERYL ST APT 5 REDONDO BEACH CA 90277 20260315 ELIO JIMENEZ MOZQUERA B B,

20250119301 O CP E AMERICAN TREE CARE INC 0 3055 MUIRDRUM PLACE SAN JOSE CA 95148 20260315 ELIZABETH BALTIERRA C49 C49,

20250119302 O LC E THE TREE MAGICIANS LLC 0 314 ALPINE RD LA HONDA CA 94020 20260315 MITCHELL DOUGLAS KOREN C49 C49,

20250119304 O SO E SHAOMEI CHEN 0 224 LOBOS STREET SAN FRANCISCO CA 94112 20260315 SHAOMEI CHEN C39 C39,

20250119307 O SO E KEYROSE PLUMBING AND ROOTER 0 31724 CAINO DRIVE UNIT 4 LAKE ELSINORE CA 92530 20260315 JULIO LORENZO QUIROZ C36 C36,



20250119308 O SO E LET ISRAEL CLEAN IT 0 38947 STANRIDGE AVENUE PALMDALE CA 93550 20260315 ABRAM GHAMEL ISRAEL D38 D38,

20250119309 O SO E DAYA CONSTRUCTION 0 1021 E EMPIRE STREET SAN JOSE CA 95112 20260315 DAYANARA BRIGITT CHAVEZ-CONTRERAS B B,

20250119310 O SO E PARAGON COAST CONSTRUCTION 0 568 RANCHO SANTA FE ROAD ENCINITAS CA 92024 20260315 BENJAMIN THOMAS ZOLEZZI B B,

20250119311 O SO E WRIGHT BUILDING AND DESIGN 0 2990 STONE STATION ROAD SEBASTOPOL CA 95472 20260315 JOAQUIN ANTHONY WRIGHT B B,

20250119316 O CP E WOODRIDGE HEATING AND AIR 0 110 N WOODRIDGE CIRCLE ORANGE CA 92868 20260315 NATANAHEL LOPEZ C20 C20,

20250119318 O SO E YOULONG HUANG 0 15405 LOS GATOS BLVD STE 102 LOS GATOS CA 95032 20260315 YOULONG HUANG C10 C10,

20250119319 O SO E JG PLUMBING 0 16365 CANELONES DRIVE HACIENDA HEIGHTS CA 91745 20260315 FRANCISCO JAVIER GONZALEZ C36 C36,

20250119522 O LC W BRIGHTHAUS CONTRACTING LLC 0 659 THIRD AVE STE E CHULA VISTA CA 91910 20260313 C10,C20,B,

20250120110 O CP W PRO DIRT & EQUIPMENT INC 0 7851 LINDSAY RD BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20260313 A,

20250200723 S CP W NORTHSTAR COMMUNICATIONS INC 1006402 6939 S HARL AVE TEMPE AZ 85283 20260313 A,

20250202914 S CP E ALMOR CONSTRUCTORS INCORPORATED 1068312 600 INDUSTRIAL DR STE 100 GALT CA 95632 20260313 ANIVAL GUERRERO C39 C39,

20250203570 S SO E VISHNU DAMALA 1144712 108 CLAREMONT CREST CT SAN RAMON CA 94583 20260313 VISHNU TEJA DAMALA C10 C10,

20250204010 S CP W PENNINGTON ERIC TERMITE & CONSTRUCTION INC 784685 P O BOX 12 BUENA PARK CA 90621 20260313 D38,

20250204303 S SO E BAUTISTA ASBESTOS ENVIRONMENTAL 1126236 2056 OLD BEND RD EL CAJON CA 92021 20260313 ALFONSO BAUTISTA ESPINOZA C21 C21,

20250204369 R LC W NOVASOURCE POWER SERVICES 1063862 3133 W FRYE RD FLOOR #5 CHANDLER AZ 85226 20260313 C10,

20250204416 S CP W RH VALLEY PAINTING 1111324 P O BOX 391573 ANZA CA 92593 20260313 D64,

20250204605 R CP W ZEST 4 CONSTRUCTION 1115601 1725 ROGERS AVE STE 0 SAN JOSE CA 95112 20260313 B,

20250204831 S LC W HELOT DEVELOPMENT LLC 1070024 1427 W 14TH ST LONG BEACH CA 90813 20260313 C33,

20250204925 R CP W LEBCO CONSTRUCTION INC 954213 P O BOX 935 DIXON CA 95620 20260313 B,

20250204965 S CP E CRANE CONSTRUCTION 1107181 41 HEATHER LN WALNUT CREEK CA 94597 20260313 RANI BAR C39 C39,

20250205034 R CP E MICHELS PACIFIC ENERGY INC 1057869 P O BOX 128 BROWNSVILLE WI 53006 20260313 CODY GLEN SEILSTAD C33 C33,

20250205109 R CP E MOFFAT PETE CONSTRUCTION INC 619306 947 INDUSTRIAL AVE PALO ALTO CA 94303 20260313 ADAM JAMES WIDMER B B,

20250205181 S PA E DIY SOLAR PLANNING 1078405 2452 OAK COURT YUBA CITY CA 95991 20260313 RODNEY WAYNE KEEN,SR C10 C10,

20250205643 R CP W LEGACY BUILDING COMPANY BY WATHEN 1087807 456 CLOVIS AVE STE 2 CLOVIS CA 93612 20260313 B,

20250205676 S CP W DALI DESIGN AND REMODELING 1108556 14685 OKA RD APT 3 LOS GATOS CA 95032 20260313 C39,

20250205720 S CP E BEACH N AIR-CONDITIONING AND HEATING INC 278262 307 EAST 6TH ST BEAUMONT CA 92223 20260313 BRIAN SCOTT BEACH C36 C36,

20250205938 S SO E MARTINEZ ALFRED S JR 1129017 2602 BASQUE HILLS DR BAKERSFIELD CA 93313 20260313 ALFRED S JR MARTINEZ B B,

20250205946 S CP W UNITED PRO BUILDERS 1105146 4386 COLEUS CT SAN DIEGO CA 92154 20260313 D34,

20250205952 S CP E PACIFIC WEST REMODELING CONSTRUCTION INC 1126249 1025 S RIVERSIDE AVE SPC 80 RIALTO CA 92376 20260313 RAFAEL CHAVEZ-AGUAYO B B,

20250205979 S CP W 1 AC GUYS 1138177 8113 WAKEFIELD AVE PANORAMA CITY CA 91402 20260313 D21,

20250205988 S SO W PIRES DA SILVA JOSE GILMAR JR 1126463 513 LANSING CIRCLE BENICIA CA 94510 20260313 A,

20250206008 S CP E GOLDENBRUSH PAINTING & DECORATION CORP 1141722 1639 E 90TH ST LOS ANGELES CA 90002 20260313 OGLER SALVADOR MORALES PAYERAS B B,

20250206020 S CP W WEST COAST PIPELINE SOLUTIONS INC 1054122 2725 NORTH BEALE RD MARYSVILLE CA 95901 20260313 A,

20250206477 R CP W COMMERCIAL TREE CARE 863659 13691 W VAUGHN ST SAN FERNANDO CA 91340 20260313 C27,


